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Timing by Innotex
VARSITY TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIOSHIP SIRI 1 2025

KOMPLEKS SUKAN KLUANG, JOHOR
25 - 27 April 2025

Power by IGIS

206 - 400m Wanita - Semi Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Championship Record CR 55.75 CHELSEA CASSIOFEA AVECI BOPULAS UMS 0000
National Record NR 51.8 SHEREEN SAMSON VALLABUOY 2023

Heat 1 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 Z-577 NUR SHAQIRAH BINTI CIK MAT KILAU UPM 62.90   Q

2 E-599 ALINDA ANASTASIA A/P LEO UPSI 70.42   Q

3 EE622 NURUL ATHILAH IWANA BINTI MOHD HISAM UTHM 73.32  

4 S-557 DARSHINY A/P NAGARAJAH UMPSA 78.85  

5 N-537 AMYLIA NATASHA BINTI SAIRU UIAM 85.73  

6 N-545 NORDEENY SYAFIQA BINTI MOHD REDZUAN UIAM 91.40  

7 B-506 NURUL HANIS BINTI ROZANI IUKL 96.75  

Heat 2 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 T-562 FRENYNILA SHERLY LUCIUS UMS 62.57   Q

2 E-595 NURUL FATIMAH AMARA BINTI ABDULLAH UPSI 64.22   Q

3 J-527 TAY SHUEN MIN SUNWAY 64.95   q

4 Q-548 SITI SUWAIBAH BT ABDUL MANAF UKM 69.64  

5 N-539 PUTERI BALQIS BATRISYIA BINTI MOHD RUSHDAN UIAM 82.24  

6 N-543 SHARIFAH UMI SYAHIRAH BINTI SAYED ABDULLAH SANI UIAM 92.12  
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Heat 3 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 T-558 CHELSEA CASSIOPEA EVALI BOPULAS UMS 59.62   Q

2 Z-570 NURUL ALIAH MAISARAH BINTI NOR AZMI UPM 60.07   Q

3 HH631 NURAINA ADRIANA BINTI NORAZMAN UUM 64.53   q

4 A-502 TEOH YU-EN HELP 65.18  

5 FF626 ASHLEY NATASHA HENDRICKS UTM 72.64  

6 N-536 SHARIFAH AMEESYA SABRINA BINTI SYED IZAD REDZA UIAM 77.68  

7 N-544 HAIRINNUR BATRISYIA UMAIRAH BINTI ROSDI UIAM 90.49  
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400m Wanita
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 3 T-558 CHELSEA CASSIOPEA EVALI BOPULAS UMS 59.62 Q

2 3 Z-570 NURUL ALIAH MAISARAH BINTI NOR AZMI UPM 60.07 Q

3 2 T-562 FRENYNILA SHERLY LUCIUS UMS 62.57 Q

4 1 Z-577 NUR SHAQIRAH BINTI CIK MAT KILAU UPM 62.90 Q

5 2 E-595 NURUL FATIMAH AMARA BINTI ABDULLAH UPSI 64.22 Q

6 3 HH631 NURAINA ADRIANA BINTI NORAZMAN UUM 64.53 q

7 2 J-527 TAY SHUEN MIN SUNWAY 64.95 q

8 3 A-502 TEOH YU-EN HELP 65.18

9 2 Q-548 SITI SUWAIBAH BT ABDUL MANAF UKM 69.64

10 1 E-599 ALINDA ANASTASIA A/P LEO UPSI 70.42 Q

11 3 FF626 ASHLEY NATASHA HENDRICKS UTM 72.64

12 1 EE622 NURUL ATHILAH IWANA BINTI MOHD HISAM UTHM 73.32

13 3 N-536 SHARIFAH AMEESYA SABRINA BINTI SYED IZAD REDZA UIAM 77.68

14 1 S-557 DARSHINY A/P NAGARAJAH UMPSA 78.85

15 2 N-539 PUTERI BALQIS BATRISYIA BINTI MOHD RUSHDAN UIAM 82.24

16 1 N-537 AMYLIA NATASHA BINTI SAIRU UIAM 85.73

17 3 N-544 HAIRINNUR BATRISYIA UMAIRAH BINTI ROSDI UIAM 90.49

18 1 N-545 NORDEENY SYAFIQA BINTI MOHD REDZUAN UIAM 91.40

19 2 N-543 SHARIFAH UMI SYAHIRAH BINTI SAYED ABDULLAH SANI UIAM 92.12

20 1 B-506 NURUL HANIS BINTI ROZANI IUKL 96.75
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